:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9177481

May 29, 2024 - 03:40 (UTC)

In epoch 286,796 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1159398 - 0.018594268 ETH®
71.99 USD

2 1159399 - 0.018504885 ETH®
71.64 USD

3 1159400 - 0.063347677 ETH®
245.26 USD

4 1159401 - 0.018526636 ETH®
71.73 USD

S 1159402 - 0.018548425 ETH®
71.81 USD

6 1159403 - 0.018509104 ETH&®
71.66 USD

7 1159404 - 0.018517390 ETH®
71.69 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/9177481
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/286796
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1159398
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1159399
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1159400
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1159401
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1159402
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1159403
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1159404

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1159405

1159406

1159407

1159408

1159409

1159410

1159411

1159412

1159413

Validator Id

686131

Amount

- 0.018572384
71.90 USD

- 0.063264076
244.94 USD

- 0.018523908
71.72 USD

- 0.018493788
71.60 USD

- 0.018564650
71.87 USD

- 0.018557903
71.85 USD

- 0.018526781
71.73 USD

- 0.018546436
71.80 USD

- 0.018557825
71.85 USD

Amount

+ 0.044685326
173.01 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1159405
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1159406
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1159407
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1159408
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1159409
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1159410
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1159411
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1159412
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1159413
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/686131

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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